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780.00 1

781.00 1

787.01 1

783.00 1

784.00 1

786.00 1

787.00 1

788.00 1

788.50 5

EAN13
8011017

780009

781006

787015

783000

784007

786001

787008

788005

788500

ref. description pack
q.ty

neutral packPG pack

CHUCKS

CHUCK WITH KEY
Female threaded 

CHUCK WITH KEY
Exagonal shank

CHUCK WITH KEY
SDS PLUS shank

CHUCK WITH KEY
Male threaded

DRILL CHUCK
Exagonal shank

3/8” x 24 - ø 10 mm
for Black & Decker

3/8” x 24 - ø 13 mm
for Black & Decker

ø 13 mm

3/8” x 24 - ø 10 mm
for Skil, Metabo, Makita, Wolf (38 mm)

3/8” x 24 - ø 13 mm
for Skil, Metabo, Makita, Wolf (38 mm)

1/2” x 20 - ø 10 mm
for Atlas Copco, Bosch, Fein, Kress, Metabo (43 mm)

1/2” x 20 - ø 13 mm
for Atlas Copco, Bosch, Fein, Kress, Metabo (43 mm)

ø 10 mm

ø 0,5-6,5 mm


